
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK A DEERHAVEN S/D
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF SE1/4, RU
R/W WEEKS RD, E 1071.07 FT FOR P

CLYATT TIMOTHY SCOTT/CLYATT ASHLEY D
1130 SE SULTON LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-17-08335-000
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LAND:1:1: 3.12 AC

19116 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/15/2002

HX Base Yr

1130 SE SULTON LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,606 119.5425 133.89 215,027 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1280

BAS 384 100 384 33,419

BAS 896 100 896 77,977

FOP 20 30 6 522

FOP 64 30 19 1,654

FOP 120 30 36 3,133

UOP 112 20 22 1,915

UOP 224 20 45 3,916

UOP 240 20 48 4,178

UOP 752 20 150 13,055

2,812 1,606 139,768

BAS= W32 S28 E4 FOP= S5 E24 N5 W24$ E24 FOP= S5 E4 N5 W4$ E4
FOP= E16 UOP=  E8 UOP= E8 N40 W8 UOP=  N8 W14 S8 E14$ W56 S12
E32 N10 E24 S38$ N28 UOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W8 S28$ N4 BAS=
N24 W16 S24 E16$ W16 S4$ N28$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 10 18 180.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 360

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 18 144.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 288

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 52 520.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,040

1,788

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH480.00 287.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 28,050


